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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Girls (8/9 Years)

Corin Burrows-Mackley (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 8.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 43.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 65.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 93.50  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 25.80 119.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 32.20 151.50  Back Line-up

Willow Eaglestone (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 41.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 63.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 85.70  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 27.60 113.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.0 33.60 146.90  Back Line-up

Tessa Fenwick (2007) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 45.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 65.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 31.50 96.50  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 118.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 146.80  Back Line-up

Olivia Bramsden (2008) -- Star Diving Club 2

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 45.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 63.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 25.80 89.30  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 110.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5   22.0 22.00 132.80  Back Jump

Mia-Rainbow O`Regan (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 46.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 63.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 87.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 111.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 130.50  Back Jump

Nina Finlay (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.5 23.50 41.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 65.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 84.10  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 106.10  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 127.60  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Girls (8/9 Years)

Delfina Thomas (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (7)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 35.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 54.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 21.60 76.10  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 98.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 126.10  Back Line-up

Iliana Ali (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (8)

111B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 13.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 37.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 56.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 25.80 82.30  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 100.30  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 122.30  Back Jump

Bethany Worthington (2008) -- Star Diving Club 3

111B 0 1.0 8.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 41.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 60.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 82.10  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 100.10  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 121.60  Back Jump

Sophie Sinclair (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (10)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 40.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 58.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 18.60 77.10  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 95.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 115.60  Back Jump

Evie Smith (2007) -- Star Diving Club 4

111B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 38.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 57.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 77.90  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 94.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 114.90  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Boys (8/9 Years)

Toby Murrison-Waller (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 40.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 61.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 86.20  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 106.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 131.90  Back Line-up

Ethan Spiers (2008) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 39.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 57.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 78.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 94.50  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 113.50  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Boys (8/9 Years)

Xander Mavolwane Wright (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 39.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 58.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 78.40  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 94.90  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 112.40  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Lily Chandler (2006) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 45.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 70.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 38.25 108.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 130.45  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 157.75  Back Line-up

Saeren Brett (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 38.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 60.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 83.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 107.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 30.80 138.40  Back Line-up

Mia Moore (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 18.00 36.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 20.50 57.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 21.00 78.00  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0   22.0 26.40 104.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 30.80 135.20  Back Line-up

Amelia Barrett (2005) -- Maidstone SC Dive Team (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 40.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 59.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 85.40  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 21.00 106.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 134.40  Back Line-up

Eleanor Suh (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 6.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 42.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 64.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 18.60 82.60  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   24.0 24.00 106.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 133.20  Back Line-up

Rose Leary (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 39.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 20.50 60.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 24.60 84.60  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 103.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 129.70  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Polly Dean (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (7)

111B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 46.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 65.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 18.00 83.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 100.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 125.90  Back Line-up

Madeline McCracken (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (8)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 5.5   20.5 20.50 40.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 58.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 80.20  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 101.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 125.00  Back Line-up

Francesca Letts (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (9)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 37.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 56.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 76.40  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 95.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   20.0 28.00 123.40  Back Line-up

Leonie Meyer (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (10)

111B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 42.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 59.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 21.00 80.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 101.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   21.0 21.00 122.00  Back Jump

Brooke Ryan (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (11)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   21.5 21.50 44.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.0 19.00 63.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 19.80 82.80  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 103.30  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 121.80  Back Jump

Olivia Johnson-Ferguson (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (12)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 44.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 64.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 18.60 82.60  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 101.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 121.10  Back Jump

Niamh Potts (2005) -- Maidstone SC Dive Team (guest) (13)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 20.50 42.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 59.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 20.40 79.40  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 22.20 101.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 118.10  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Fabiana Pelliccia (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (14)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 38.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 59.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 21.60 80.60  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 97.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 114.60  Back Jump

Yasmin Harvey (2006) -- Maidstone SC Dive Team (guest) (15)

111B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 33.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   15.5 15.50 49.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 18.60 67.60  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 22.80 90.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 109.40  Back Jump

Mia Karam (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (16)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 33.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 49.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 68.20  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 87.70  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 107.20  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Boys (10/11 Years)

Hernan Mosqueda-Jolly (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 40.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 64.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 89.70  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 26.40 116.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 144.80  Back Line-up

Archie Johnson (2006) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 41.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 59.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 80.70  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 25.20 105.90  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 26.00 131.90  Back Line-up

Buddy Knott (2005) -- Maidstone SC Dive Team (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 43.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 63.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 85.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 106.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 131.70  Back Line-up

Yassen Sinjab (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 37.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 56.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 26.40 82.40  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 101.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 127.80  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Boys (10/11 Years)

Alex Casemore (2005) -- Star Diving Club 2

111B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 34.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 55.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 79.50  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 96.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 125.20  Back Line-up

Alex Cookson (2006) -- Star Diving Club 3

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 41.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5   19.0 19.00 60.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 18.00 78.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 97.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 117.50  Back Jump

Levi Meara-Gomes (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (7)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 34.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 52.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 17.40 69.90  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 88.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 116.40  Back Line-up

Bradley Read (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (8)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 36.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 54.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 21.00 75.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 94.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 114.10  Back Line-up

James Harwood (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (9)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 36.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 56.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 77.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 94.50  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 111.00  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

Desharne Bent Ashmeil (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 46.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 66.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 34.30 100.30  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 27.00 127.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 153.90  Back Line-up

Jessica Boulia (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 42.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 61.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 84.60  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 27.00 111.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 31.50 143.10  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

Honesty South (2004) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 46.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 66.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 95.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 27.00 122.25  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 142.55  Back Line-up

Tilly Waight (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 37.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 58.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 89.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.5   20.0 24.00 113.25  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 141.25  Back Line-up

Lottie Burgess (2004) -- Star Diving Club 2

111B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 40.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 59.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 81.20  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 105.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 30.80 136.60  Back Line-up

Matilda Dodds (2003) -- Star Diving Club 3

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 41.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 63.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 85.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 107.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 133.70  Back Line-up

Hannah Cleary (2004) -- Maidstone SC Dive Team (guest) (7)

111B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 35.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 53.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 78.20  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5   19.0 22.80 101.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 28.70 129.70  Back Line-up

Ella Weston (2003) -- Maidstone SC Dive Team (guest) (8)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 7.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 33.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 51.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 70.80  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 96.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 30.80 126.80  Back Line-up

Isabella Mulcahy-Rosales (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (9)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 41.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 63.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 19.20 82.20  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 98.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 124.60  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

Jessica Martins (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (10)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 40.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 60.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   19.5 23.40 83.40  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 103.90  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 121.90  Back Jump

Georgia Somerville (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (11)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 34.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 53.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 17.40 70.90  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 88.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 104.90  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Boys (12/13 Years)

James Ridley (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 40.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 62.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 83.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 26.40 109.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 32.90 142.80  Back Line-up

Oliver Clucas (2004) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 63.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 89.60  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 27.60 117.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 8.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 141.70  Back Line-up

Alfie Cook (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 39.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 58.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 83.90  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 106.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 131.90  Back Line-up

Adam Elder (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 38.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 56.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 77.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 26.40 103.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 27.30 131.20  Back Line-up

Cole Xiberras (2003) -- Star Diving Club 2

111B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 15.50 15.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 34.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 53.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 75.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 25.80 101.05  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 126.40  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Boys (12/13 Years)

Morgan Mitchell (2003) -- Maidstone SC Dive Team (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 33.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 51.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 18.60 69.60  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 24.60 94.20  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 112.70  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B/A - Girls (14/18 Years)

Sophie Allen (2002) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 20.00 42.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   20.5 20.50 62.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 89.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 113.50  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 27.30 140.80  Back Line-up

Anya Urban (2001) -- Star Diving Club 2

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   18.5 18.50 39.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 59.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 87.50  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.5   21.0 21.00 108.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 30.10 138.60  Back Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B/A - Boys (14/18 Years)

Nahum Appleton (2002) -- Maidstone SC Dive Team (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 38.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 56.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 76.80  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 25.20 102.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.0 28.00 130.00  Back Line-up


